
Ingol Golf Village Residents Association Committee Details 
 
 

Name Address Tel. No. Email Address 

                     
Bruce Ellison 

                                   
87 Dukes Meadow 

722739 
07917 
368584 

                    
baellison@btinternet.co.uk  
 

                       
Alan Brookes 

                                   
54 The Avenue 

       
735873 

                          
Brookes54@hotmail.co.uk  
 

                          
Jan Cannon 
 

                                     
3 Somerset Park 
 

       
863015 

                           
jan123cannon@yahoo.co.uk  

                        
Bob Lonsdale 

                                   
62 Greenacres 

         
07764 
211136 
 

 
bob.lonsdale4@btintrrnet.com 

                    

                        
Sue Lonsdale 

                                   
62 Greenacres 

                   
07787 
130705 
 

                             
bobandsue7@btinternet.com  
 

                      
Peter McEwan 

                                   
84 Greenacres 

               
865934 

                           
peter.m.mcewan@gmail.com 
 

                        
Ges McGarry 

                                    
25 The Avenue 

       
722673 

                              
ges.mcgarry@tiscali.co.uk  
 

                           
Raj Nichani 

                                   
14 Uplands Chase 

                      
07973 
524480 

                                    
rajnichani@gmail.com 
 
 

                     
David Ovenden 

                                   
63 Greenacres 
 

       
864234 

                             
Davidovenden.1@virgin.net  
 

                          
Liz Soole 

                                         
Pool House Farm,  
 

                 
721233 

                                      
Lizsoole@yahoo.co.uk  
 

                              
Janet Thompson 

                                     
87 Dukes Meadow 
 

                 
722739 

                          
janetthompson54@hotmail.co.uk 
  

 
Issue date: 17th May 2013 
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